2487 S. Gilbert Rd. #106 PMB 434
Gilbert, AZ  85295
T h e  O r g a n i z e d  B a r n  a n d  T r a i l e r
Phone: 1-888-298-8628
Fax: 1-866-712-2766
Email: sales@organizedbarn.com
Website: www.OrganizedBarn.com
GOT STUFF?

 up to 1 1/2"W x 5 1/2"H flat rails.
Cost—$464.00 (shipping included in price)
How To Order
Measure the available space in which you want to install a panel
(width & height).
Find a panel that most closely fits inside your available dimensions.
Decide what you want to store on your panel and determine how
many mounting brackets you need to secure the panel:
 A minimum of 3 brackets for the 1x5 panel is recommended.
 A minimum of 4 brackets for all other panels is recommended.
NOTE: Bracket anchoring hardware is NOT included with panels.
Select the storage accessories you will need—baskets, bins,
shelves, hooks.
Once you have decided what you need, we recommend that  you
use the convenient online ordering on our website—
Shipping charges are based upon item weight and dimension.
ALL large items (ie. panels, wire bin) require additional shipping
charges.  We will use the most inexpensive method available.
Refunds and Exchanges—All items returned for refund must be
received by The Organized Barn & Trailer within 30 days of pur-
chase.  A 30% restocking fee will be deducted from the refund
amount.
Please see our website for current products
 and current pricing.
Shop online at Www.OrganizedBarn.com
Arena
Item #BDA
Complete Dressage Arena
20 Meters x 60 Meters, includes
 perimeter rails and supports.
This arena features a set-in de-
sign that is user friendly for set-
up. The rails are pre-measured so
you simply place the rail into the
supports which assures perfect
measurements every time. The
100% UV treated material is su-
per tough and durable and will
withstand abuse and all weather
conditions. It is highly stable in
high wind areas. Rail dimension:
1 1/2" x 5 1/2" - ribbed (not hol-
low) to add strength, durability
and eliminates sagging. Rail
height is at the 12" requirement
height.
40 Rails and 40 Cones.
$2,500.00 Complete
Call for shipping
1-888-298-8628
Item #BRS
Dressage Arena Perimeter
Rail & Pole Supports
Can support 1 1/2" x 5 1/2" rails, or will cradle
poles as well. Please specify how many corner
support cones you need and how many straight
side support cones you need. White only.
(Purchase your preference of poles in your area)
Cost—$32.00 ea. (shipping included in price)
Dressage Arena
Letter Cones
18" tall with 16" base.
Designed to withstand
even the windiest
conditions. Stackable, and
easy to separate.
Shipping included in prices.
Item #BLC8
$332.00 set of 8
Item #BLC12
$484.00 set of 12
Item #OHU